UMoO] uopnsg

g piojuiny

uoyns s

AlF|A|F|A|F|A

apisawe |

ajood|w

A9 wpoN|w

weybuiwang

AlF|A

F

V pJojuinj|

A

KemsbBury

Jspunyy pioyens

FIA|F|A|F

weyp)o|

UNDER 11

Stratford Thunderbirds

Oldham
Kingsway
Turnford A
Birmingham
Nottm City
Tameside
Little Sutton
Turnford B
Sutton Town

Poole




GROUP A LP = LOSING PPINT

P W DILPL F A PTS GD GA
10 10 0 O O 115 8 50 107 14.38
10 9 0 0 1 116 22 45 94 5.27 ctrl + g
10 7 1 0 2 62 32 38 30 1.94
10 7 1 0 2 62 34 38 28 1.82
10 6 0 1 4 52 39 31 13 1.33
10 4 1 1 5 26 44 24 -18 0.59
Nottm City 10 3 2 0 5 25 57 21 -32 0.44
Little Sutton 10 3 1 1 6 26 60 19 -34 0.43
Tameside 10 2 0 2 8 11 53 12 -42 0.21
Turnford B 10 0 1 0 9 6 76 3 -70 0.08
Stratford Thunderbirds 107 0 1 0 9 9 85 3 -76 0.1



LV

weyp|o

0LV

Japuny] pioyens

FI|A|F|A

6V

A

g pJojuinj

L.

8V

apisawe]

L.

LV

uonns sy

18

9V

Ao wpoN

18

SV

UMO] uopng

144

ajood

4/

A

V pidojuiny

(A

KemsbBury

-

<

weybuiwag

FIA|F|A|F

UNDER 11 DAY 2

Birmingham

A1

Kingsway

A2

Turnford A

A3

Poole
A4

Sutton Town

A5

Nottm City

A6

Little Sutton

A7

Tameside

A8

Turnford B

A9

Stratford Thunderbirds

A10

Oldham
A11




GROUP A

Kingsway
Oldham
Turnford A
Birmingham
Poole
Sutton Town

Nottm City

Little Sutton

Tameside

Turnford B

Stratford Thunderbirds

LP = LOSING PPINT

P

o101 01 O 01 O

ADMDDDNT

w

ONDNDNPA~O

O = wwsS

D

O OO oOooOo

-~ OoONO-~0D

LP

N = 2w O

O -~ 0 O0OO0o

AW wWww-0rT-I

WWwWw-_=-0r

44
42
27
18
20

N~Noo N

201

10
13
28
30
39

o oo Pp

-
g1 W

PTS
25
21
13
11
11

PTS
18
15
11

GD
34
29

-12
-19
-31

GA
4.40
3.23
0.96
0.60
0.51
0.16

GA
4.20
1.80
0.83
0.54
0.13

ctrl + ¢



UNDER 12

Barr Beacon

o =
g g
= c c © >
= S S g © 2 o
UNDER 12 o | [E| |¢ S| |% S| |=| |a
g £ 2 a A o £ © [ Q2 L <
i ju S £ E 5 E 5 3 2 5 s
o N > X = 11} =) 0 o o o =
F|A|F F FIA|F|A| F|A F F F F F F F
Oldham 17 19 7151151 0| 16
5 5 5 5 5
Stratford Thunderbirds 0 (17 12 O (10|11 4] 8
5
Yendys 0
Kingsway 5
Little Sutton 0

Birmingham

Durham Palatinates

Poole

Ribble Valley

Turnford

YWCA Bury

—




GROUP A

Oldham

Kingsway

Little Sutton

Stratford Thunderbirds
Barr Beacon

0

Yendys

GROUP B

Turnford

Sutton Town
YWCA Bury

Ribble Valley

Poole

Birmingham
Durham Palatinates

L

P
P
5
5
5
5
5
0
5

DO OO,

LOSING PPINT
W D LP L
5 0 0 O
4 0 1 1
3 0 0 2
2 0 0 3
1.0 1 4
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 5
W D LP L
5 1 0 O
4 2 0 O
3 1 1 2
2 1 0 3
3 0 0 3
11 1 4
0 0 0 6

74
64
19
21
15

61
48
43
20
24
18

A

26
40
44

73

A
17
19
26
30
32
29
66

PTS
25
21
15
10

PTS
28
26
19
13
15

UNDER 12

GD
68
56

-19
-29

-69

GD
44
29
17
-10

-11
-61

GA
12.33
8.00
0.73
0.53
0.34
#DIV/0!
0.05

GA
3.59
2.53
1.65
0.67
0.75
0.62
0.08

ctrl +s



LD

lapuny plojens

90

0

byeunejeq weying

10

S0

sApua

131 0

1£9)

3

10

10

weybuiwag

7

€D

0

[4e}

uooeag lleg

20}

13

10

ajood

FIA|F|A|F|A|F|A|[F|A|F|A|F]|A

.9

A

umMo] uoyng

94

12

piojuin}

12

g

13| 3

11

11

KemsBury

0

vd

A|F[A

9

12

10

10

5

Aing vOMA

F
3

€g

A

13

16

10

12

weyp|o

cd

11

2

1

uonns s

149

11

Kajjep alqqry

FIA[F|A[F

13

13| 0

12

UNDER 12 PHASE 2

Ribble Valley

B1

Little Sutton

B2

Oldham

B3

YWCA Bury

B4

Kingsway

BS

Turnford

B6

Sutton Town

B7

Poole

C1

Barr Beacon

C2

C3

Birmingham

C4

Yendys

C5

Durham Palatinates

C6
Stratford Thunderbirds

C7




SHIELD

Kingsway
Oldham
Turnford
Sutton Town
YWCA Bury
Ribble Valley
Little Sutton

MEDAL

Poole

Birmingham

Stratford Thunderbirds
Barr Beacon

Durham Palatinates
Yendys

0

LP = LOSING PPINT

P

(o)l e> o> NN e>INe) e )INe)]

-u
=
o

[«1N¢) I, IS IS RN INe) |

w

O -=_2PNOWP,~,ROOO®

OO -~~DNWPkrO

D

OO OO0 OoOOo

OO OO0 OoOOo

LP

-~ ONO-~0O0

LP

O -~ =2 aNOO

L

OO, WN -0

OO~ WN-O0

F

58
64
48
28
37
15
11

39
35
27
21

0

A

19
23
33
30
45
58
53

12
16
18
34
42
0

PTS

30
25
21
15
12

PTS

25
20
17
11

- O

GD

39
41
15
-2
-8
-43
-42

GD
31
23
11

-29
-39

GA
3.05
2.78
1.45
0.93
0.82
0.26
0.21

GA

4.88
2.92
1.69
1.17
0.15
0.07
HHHH

ctrl +u



UNDER 13

o| |v| |«
A o o ~ ~ AN
KemsbBunyjj o |o o| || T |o
< o\ - © ™ o
Japuny] p.iojesysiu © ® — N S
< | ey © N ey
ajood|w | | o o |Le
< o o o -— o
apisyted|u o) I R 2 e T2
<
pjeuljejed weyingju
< © Ol o] 2] |o&
s)eQ |oodajueH|w- ~ ol |~ |||
< ~ Ol Jo| [ [o
Aajjep alqqry|w © o| || T || T foo
<lo| [o |- 1T |«] [ [=
umo] uopng|w (| I= 12T | T || o T |+
|| |=| [ Y] |of (2 <
uopng o= |2| (S| [~| || || |o ™
g|o o ~ N o o o
shpuap|w|N| (2] I=| [w] |~ el
g|o o ~— ™ N~ ~— N
Ao wpoN|w (271272 e o| || |«
< |+~ N N ™ Te} N N
sapouoyofw |=| (S| 2] R (V1 R 0] g s
<|~| |w NN
piojuinjfu |co| | N =T = T o T =
<|o ol || o (o] =] [~
Aing vOMA| - [& w| || T o T el T x| e
N ~[ o] | [of |=
A ~ o ~ ~ AN ~ AN
weyp|oju- [ee] ~— ~ o o ~ o
)
o =
b g
14 " )
o £ E
> S
4 > 0 sl |l |2] |© £
S el |2 gl |3 S| [T >
> a|l (B (8] |5 S| [+ I3 |e [ ol |®
S 5 2 o |p o S ° =
© < - m £ > m 2 [0 n [} u— n
£l O el & £ 1B |2 (2] |2 |' x| |5 |& o)
o = = - c =] = ) — o o c
2 1= |5] |E] o e |El |53 |8 |=s s| |o] & |E
o |>] [+| [o] |Z]| [>] [9] |[»]| || |T ol |a]| |»n| (¥




GROUP A

Oldham
YWCA Bury
Turnford
Little Sutton
Sutton Town
Nottm City
Cliftonettes
Yendys

GROUP B

Kingsway

Ribble Valley
Hartlepool Oaks

Poole

Stratford Thunderbirds
Durham Palatinates
Parkside

NNNNNNN~NT

OO oo or oo

O whouoo~NS

co-=NABRDNMNTS

O~ 2000000

[cNeoNoNoNoNoNollw)

-
o

OO0~~~ 00-~0

OO OO0 -~0 ~

NooabhowNN-~~OTIr

O RW= = -

#HH#
95
65
43
31
14
17

74
42
52
31
11

A
11
23
28
43
59
61
69
92

14
18
18
34
56

71

597 597

PTS
35
31
25
20
16

PTS
21
20
21
10

UNDER 13

GD
107
72
37

-28
-47
-52
-89

GD
60

24
34
-45

-70

GA
10.73
4.13
2.32
1.00
0.53
0.23
0.25
0.03

GA
5.29
2.33
2.89
0.91
0.20
HHHHH
0.01

ctrl +t



23]«

12

[uL piopens|w

om_A

led EmE:n__F

mm_A

wu_wv_._wn__F

ﬁm__A

sApua |-

mm_A

mwﬁw:oﬂ__o_ L.

Nm__A

hmo) uopngj

_‘m_A

Ao Ezoz_F

8ql<

1

w_oo."__F

13

10

E_A

10 | 22

D |jooda|ueH|Lw

7

12

oo_A

2

alleA m_o_o__m_F

12

mo_A

14

14

14

10

10

10

13] 3

>w>>mm:_x_F

ﬁn__A

1

4

uoyns w_ﬁ_n__F

12

mn__A

14

plojuiny

13

cq|

4

19] 0

6

4

12

6

10

7

Aing yOMA

9

13

12| 4

9

12| 4

221 0

2

2

10

1

UNDER 13 PHASE 2

Oldham

D1

YWCA Bury

D2

Turnford

D3

Little Sutton

D4

Kingsway

D5

Ribble Valley

D6

Hartlepool Oaks

D7

Poole

D8

Nottm City

E1

Sutton Town

E2

Cliftonettes

E3

Yendys

E4

Parkside

E5

Durham Palatinates

E6
Stratford Thunderbirds

E7




SHIELD

Kingsway
Oldham
Hartlepool Oaks
YWCA Bury
Ribble Valley
Turnford

Little Sutton
Poole

MEDAL

Sutton Town

Stratford Thunderbirds
Parkside

Cliftonettes

Nottm City

Durham Palatinates
Yendys

NNN~N~N~N~N~NT

OO o1 o101 01O

oONNMWA MO S

CoO—=_ - wwu S

OO -~~00  ~000

OO0 A 200

LP

N =20 -=_"2DMND DN -

OO -~-~DNO OO

NORADNWN_2

QO wWwWwWw-~=x0r-r

87
84
57
53
38
23
23
12

36
32
23
18
16

A
29
30
37
36
54
59
58
74

10
13
16
22
27

40

PTS
31
31
25
22
16
13
11

PTS
25
18
18
10

GA
3.00
2.80
1.54
1.47
0.70
0.39
0.40
0.16

GA
3.60
2.46
1.44
0.82
0.59
HitHtH
0.08

CTRL +k



UNDER 14

=
= =)
2l (3] |E 2
=
wl |w| |E| |E > ol |1E] |B] |g z| |8
UNDER 14 s =) =) o o o ‘;‘ =z i s o x » 2 -
< 7 ® Z = = 3 3 w m < = rd > o
T Ty 4 s = n ® | 14 I § Z o < =
a < = [ = = w o O o) [ 4 2 = 3 -
= z < < = o I < =z o < =) = =) w E )
o g E o @ Z 3] < 3 & o a ® E > )
FIA|F|A|F|A|F| A|F|A|F|A| F |A|F|A|F|A|F|A|F|A|F|A|F|A|F|A|F|A[F|A|F|A
OLDHAM 15| 3 [156] 2 |19 3 [ 12| 6 9 |13[19] 2
5 5 5 5 1 5
DNA 6119 151 6 |11 7 [19]6 |12 ] 5 4 12| 7| 6
0 5 5 5 5 0 5
TAMESIDE 3115[ 6
0 0
PARKSIDE 2115|7
0 1
BIRMINGHAM 3119( 6
0 0
NOTTM CITY 6 112| 5
1 0
CHESTER
KINGSWAY 131 9 [12
5 5
LINCOLN 2 [19[ 6
0 1
POOLE
BARR BEACON
DURHAM PALATINATES
STRATFORD THUNDERBIRD
TURNFORD
YENDYS
YWCA BURY
SUTTON TOWN




GROUP A

KINGSWAY
OLDHAM
DNA
PARKSIDE
LINCOLN
NOTTM CITY
BIRMINGHAM
TAMESIDE
CHESTER

GROUP B

POOLE

TURNFORD

SUTTON TOWN

YWCA BURY

DURHAM PALATINATES
STRATFORD THUNDERBIRD
BARR BEACON

YENDYS

ONNNNN~N~N~NT

NNNN~N~NN~NT

cCoN-aNPhONS

oMW hoo NS

OO0~~~ 00000

[eNeoNeNoNolNolNolNolw)

ovow-=0-0[

-
b

- OWMNDN-~OO

oOoNOOuhr~rwWN—_OTIr

~NOoO O~ WN-OTI

100
108
74
73
44
41
32
23

145
79
64
78
66
47
17
22

A
29
35
61
59
70
73
90
78
0

A
25
41
43
55
67
72
#it
#it

PTS
35
31
25
21
14
11
10

PTS
35
30
26
22
17
13

GD
71
73
13
14

-26

-32

-58

-55

GD
120
38
21
23
-1
-25
-90
-86

UNDER 14

GA
3.45
3.09
1.21
1.24
0.63
0.56
0.36
0.29
HHtHHH

GA
5.80
1.93
1.49
1.42
0.99
0.65
0.16
0.20

© O N O g A W0 N =

ctrl +r



UNDER 14 PHASE 2

YWCA BURY

F1

OLDHAM

Tn|YWCA BURY

>|F1

~

>|F2

-|1|DNA

-anARKSIDE

m|CHESTER

>|F8

-[BIRMINGHAM

>|G1

m|NOTTM CITY

>|G2

= |TAMESIDE

>|G3

m|LINCOLN

>|G4

T |DURHAM PALATIN

>|G5

T|BARR BEACON

>|G6

Tn|YENDYS

>|G7

mn|STRATFORD THU

>|G8

~|m|OLDHAM

-
w

—

—

NN

| m|TURNFORD

o|>|F6

| m|SUTTON TOWN

ol|>»|F7

F2

DNA

10

—_

F3

PARKSIDE

16

o|_|o|n[kinesway

~|_|w|n[pooLe

—_

(oo}

N

~

o |Pln|©

F4

KINGSWAY

—_

I ) o >|F4

a|Cla|[N| |

F5

TURNFORD

13

11

F6

SUTTON TOWN

11

12

F7

CHESTER

14

F8

POOLE

14

F9

BIRMINGHAM

G1

NOTTM CITY

11

15

10

10

15

G2

TAMESIDE

15

G3

LINCOLN

10

12

G4

DURHAM PALATINATES

10

G5

BARR BEACON

11

11

G6

YENDYS

11

10

G7

STRATFORD THUNDERBIRD}

G8




SHIELD

POOLE
OLDHAM
KINGSWAY
SUTTON TOWN
YWCA BURY
TURNFORD
DNA
PARKSIDE
CHESTER

PLATE

DURHAM PALATINATES
STRATFORD THUNDERBIRD

LINCOLN
NOTTM CITY
YENDYS
TAMESIDE
BARR BEACON
BIRMINGHAM

ONNN~N~N~N~N~NT

NNNNSNNN~NT

O~ aNNMNWAANS

O~ aNbhOONS

OO0 ~~=>~0-~N-~~00

-, A A D 0O~ 00

-
o

O RN~ O

-
he)

WNDNN-=-~0O0

oo PO W-=>0Tr"

oo h~NN-OF

-n

94
77
55
42
59
40
50
36

76
64
52
49
42
35
39
35

A
35
50
43
57
66
58
65
79

22
39
32
43
54
56
68
78

PTS
35
29
27
19
15
15
12

PTS
35
28
26
24
15
10
10

GD
59
27
12
15
7
-18
-15
-43

GD
54
25
20

-12
-21
-29
-43

GA
2.69
1.54
1.28
0.74
0.89
0.69
0.77
0.46
HiHH

GA
3.45
1.64
1.63
1.14
0.78
0.63
0.57
0.45

ctrl + m



uMo] uoyng

Kpua)

piojuin}

KsjjeA sjqqry

apisyied

A3 wyoN

S9pPauUoOHIID

uooeag lieg

A|F|A|F|A|F|A|F|A|F|A|F|A|F|A[F|A|F] A

N [ (e » To] N~
(o] (o] To]
uadQ xass3|w [ | I~ T [T o |+
20 12 18] 8] [=| |2
(32] o o o ~—
wysayo|w |2| (=] [»] |~| |w ™
< |0 © o © © —
(o] Vo] ~— 0 To) ‘o]
breunejeq weyang|w- [J| || [eo] [T o |~
L|» ~ o o Te} ©
fang vomale [ ]| ]w|T ©|®|o | w|T
<|o M ~ N~
To] To] (o]
lopuny] piojjeng|w o| |o|T |27 |o
< [Te) of |m ~
Vo] Vo] To) (o]
apisawe] |w o o] 7|12 o
< o ([N = &
To] o
msyeQ [oodajuieH|w ~ T o727~
< = 1§ | K
o o ™ o
weyp|o|w o e = e B R SN
(2]
Te) - 2
<« o -m o
= 5 £
14 5 K ©
L “ c =
L
a (o} .W o c < an. s
2 —_ - Fa © ) o % > = 3
s S| 18 || (@] |™ 2 18 (8] |B] |o |8 |o o
£ W- S = m £ o I} [} (&) o > = =
® o ol 1Ll [« « x| |m 5 el &l (2 |8 5
S i 1S © O + @ = R - X ) c o
3 s |& |5 |2 |5 al |s| |E|l |8 || |2| |5 5
O I - [2) > (=] L [11] O Z o 14 = [2)




GROUP A

Oldham
Chester

Hartlepool Oaksway
YWCA Bury

Essex Open

Tameside

Durham Palatinates
Stratford Thunderbirds

GROUP B

Turnford
Sutton Town
Parkside
Cliftonettes
Ribble Valley
Nottm City
Barr Beacon
Yendy

NNN~NNSN~N~NT

OO OOOOOOOOOoOO

Ao wbhnOoOOS

OaAaN=_NWOOS

[eNeoNoNeNoNoBE A v

OO~ 0000

-
v

ANRAaN- OO

-
v

O abN-a a0

OO WNOOTI™

ocoubhrbhbhoww-~~oOr

F A PTS

87

74
54
41
44
38
34

80
80
31
37
41
30
17

799

31
29
59
49
77
60
88
90

25
35
46
45
46
52
67

799

33
33

26
22
16

PTS
30
26
16
15
12
11

GD
80
58

15

-36
-16
-50
-56

GD
55
45
-15
-8
-5
-22
-50

GA
3.58
3.00

1.25
1.10
0.53
0.73
0.43
0.38

GA
3.20
2.29
0.67
0.82
0.89
0.58
0.25
HiHH

ctrl + w



UNDER 15 PHASE 2

Hartlepool Oaksway

H1

Sutton Town

-anartIepooI Oakswi

»|H1

10

>|H3

>|H4

m|Chester

>|H6

Parkside

-

»|H7

-n|Cliftonettes

mn|Tameside

>|J1

m|Essex Open

>|J2

=|Durham Palatinatq

>|J3

=|Stratford Thunder

>|J4

=|Barr Beacon

>|J5

m|Nottm City

>|J6

m|Ribble Valley

>J7

11|0

=[>[H2

oo| m|Oldham

—_
o

o|n|YWCA Bury

-
o

o | m|Turnford

o|3»|H5

—_
N

N
w

N
(6]

—_
—_

[N

~|>»>|H8

H2

Oldham

_ |3 m|[Sutton Town

10

—_

—_

0

-
o

©

N
o

N
N

©

—_

(o2}

H3

YWCA Bury

—_

—_

0

(o]

N
[N

N

H4

Turnford

10

n

0

(o2}

—_

H5

Chester

11

10

12

n

oo Cl;|®|;n |

N
w

o

H6

Parkside

15

12

11

13

13

H7

Cliftonettes

13

18

20

11

11

n

n

N
w

—_
N

n

n

w

H8

Tameside

w

J1

Essex Open

J2

Durham Palatinates

J3

Stratford Thunderbirds

12

J4

Barr Beacon

13

12

17

J5

Nottm City

12

13

13

10

J6

Ribble Valley

10

10

11

11

J7

0

J8




SHIELD

Oldham

Turnford

YWCA Bury
Chester

Sutton Town
Hartlepool Oaksway
Parkside
Cliftonettes

PLATE

Tameside

Durham Palatinates
Stratford Thunderbirds
Ribble Valley

Essex Open

Nottm City

Barr Beacon

0

NNNNSNNNNT

OO OO O

coNMNWhABMAMOS

O aNvwWwWwAOS

S A AN WO 0o

OO0 A a0~ 0

L ~whNvaNvO-a T

ONPBEN-_= -0

OCORNNNO -

oSO wihNNNOTIr

79
57
54
67
83
69
41
22

57
55
52
48
30
41
34
0

A
39
38
45
54
68
71
73
84

34
34
44
43
39
58
65
0

PTS
31
29
25
24
23
17

PTS
28
21
19
19
15

0

GD
40
19

13
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-31
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Birmingham
Kingsway
Turnford A
Poole
Sutton Town
Nottm City
Little Sutton
Tameside
Turnford B

Stratford Thunderbir A10
A11

Oldham

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

Little Sutton
Ribble Valley
Oldham
YWCA Bury
Kingsway
Turnford
Sutton Town

Poole

Barr Beacon
0

Birmingham

Yendys

C1
C2
C3
C4
C5

Durham Palatinates C6
Stratford Thunderbir C7

B1
B2
B3
B4
BS
B6
B7

Oldham

YWCA Bury
Turnford

Little Sutton
Kingsway
Ribble Valley
Hartlepool Oaks
Poole

Nottm City

Sutton Town
Cliftonettes

Yendys

Parkside

Durham Palatinates
Stratford Thunderbir

D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7

YWCA BURY
OLDHAM

DNA
PARKSIDE
KINGSWAY
TURNFORD
SUTTON TOWN
CHESTER
POOLE

NOTTM CITY
BIRMINGHAM
TAMESIDE

LINCOLN
STRATFORD THUND
BARR BEACON
YENDYS

DURHAM PALATINA

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6
F7
F8
F9

G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8

Hartlepool Oaksway H1

Sutton Town
Oldham
YWCA Bury
Turnford
Chester
Parkside
Cliftonettes

Tameside
Essex Open

H2
H3
H4
H5
H6
H7
H8

J1
J2

Durham Palatinates J3
Stratford Thunderbir J4

Barr Beacon

Nottm City

Ribble Valley
0

J5
J6
J7
J8



